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Mehmet Ali Ozturk

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Mehmet Ali Ozturk
Postcode N17 OHW

Date of birth March 1961

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
INTERPASS LIMITED
G.H.B. FASHIONS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LAS TAPAS CHINGFORD LTD
BAYLIS FOOD & WINE LTD

ABM GIYIM (STI TURKEY) LIMITED
BYLIS FOOD & WINE LIMITED
BABAMUS RESTAURANTS LTD
GHB FASHIONS UK LIMITED

OZAN IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED
SAVA LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
07371801
03708229

Number

12209209
09857876
08902623
08718207
07879753
06773949

03424453
02725518

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906266611

906266611
32-36 Garman Road

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
30/09/2010
05/02/1999

App. Date

16/09/2019
05/11/2015
19/02/2014
18/10/2013
13/12/2011
18/12/2008

12/09/1997
13/07/1992

Res. Date Position
Director
Director

Res. Date Position
17/02/2022 Director
13/12/2017 Director
Director
31/10/2013 Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



